
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 10B 

Week 10 Sunday, 20th – Thursday, 24th of October, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, 
 
A kind reminder of the following field trips scheduled: 

• KG1 and KG2 students will visit Fakieh Aquarium on Wednesday, 23rd October 
• G4,5,6 Girls will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Wednesday 23rd October 
• G4,5,6 Boys will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Thursday 24th October 
•  KG3 students will visit KidZania on Wednesday, 23 October 
•  G10-12 Boys will go on a Umrah Trip on Wednesday, 23 October 

 
Please ensure your child is prepared and ready to participate in their respective field trips. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday Physics Lab Chemistry English Math Biology Islamic English 

Monday Saudi History 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Math Islamic 

Tuesday Islamic Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry Arabic English ICT 

Wednesday English Math 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Business/Design Math 

Physical 
Education 

Arabic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Physics 
Physical 

Education English Math 
Social 

Studies 

Activity 
Period 

English 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Entitled, perspectives, 
interaction 

Incomplete dominance, codominance, multiple alleles, 
polygenic traits. 

، أفانين الجلل،  الصنديد،
 الضراء 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Physics Sunday Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 2: Electric Fields 171 till 175 

Chemistry Tuesday Volume 1 - Experience 2: Molar Relationship 
187 - 188 - 189 - 

190 - 191 

Biology Thursday Lesson 11.3. Regulating the cell cycle 350 till 353 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physics 

Lab 
 Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current 

183-
184 

 

2 Chemistry Volume 1 - Experience 1: Modeling Chemical Reactions - Balancing Practice 222  

3 English “Sonnet With Bird”  
214 -
215 

Analyze the 
metaphor of quail 

4 Math Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function   
88-
91 

 

5 Biology Lesson 12.3. Other Patterns of Inheritances   
389-
390 

 

6 Islamic    ٣٨ الحديث الخامس 
- ٤٠ص

٤/ ٣/ ١س  

7 English Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 220  

 

Monday 

Perio
d 

Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History  43 المملكة العربية السعودية: قضية البوسنة والهرسك 
https://www.you
tube.com/watch?
v=Kdp1jynMcCw 

2 Biology Lab Lesson 12.3. Other Patterns of Inheritances     390-391 

Question 2 of 
"Lesson Review 
Questions" page 

392 

3 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Poetic Form 221 
Compare free 

verse to 
traditional form. 

4 Math Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function     88-91   P.93 Q17-22 

5 Physics Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current 184-185  

6 Math Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function       92  

7 Islamic  ٣٨ يتبع الحديث الخامس  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  قرآن كريم   

2 Biology Lesson 12.3. Other Patterns of Inheritances   392  

3 
Saudi 

History 
 44 المملكة العربية السعودية والقضايا الدولية: حركة عدم الانحياز 

https://www.youtube.com
/watch?v=TsyQGqxf0o8  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Kdp1jynMcCw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Kdp1jynMcCw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Kdp1jynMcCw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TsyQGqxf0o8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TsyQGqxf0o8


 

 

 

4 Chemistry Volume 1 - Experience 1: Modeling Chemical Reactions 
223-
226 

 

5 Arabic  ٨١-٧٩ الفاصلة  ( ١٤) ٨١  

6 English “Elliptical” - Essential and Non-Essential Clauses PPT  

7 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development: 
Creating Forms & Buttons in HTML  

PPT  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English “Fences” - Themes 218  

2 Math Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function       92  

3 Chemistry Lab Volume 1 - Experience 2: Predicting Outcomes of Chemical Reactions 
227-
230 

Question 13 
page 226 

4 Business/Design Advertising PPT  

5 Math Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function    93  P93. Q31-36 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Athletics – Triple jump skill   

7 Arabic الأقواس 
٨٢ -
٤٨  

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  ٨٧-٨٥ علامة التنصيص )رابعًا( ٨٣   

2 Physics Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current 
185-
186 

Book p.186 #56 

3 
Physical 

Education 
Athletics – Triple jump skill   

4 English SAT 1: Essential and Non-Essential Clauses PPT  

5 Math 
Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function + SAT 

Practice 
94 

SAT/ACT Practice 
Q.44 P.94 

6 
Social 

Studies 
Recap on Project 1  PPT  

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 English SAT 2: The Big Picture  PPT 
 

 
 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

