

التعليم Ministry of Education



	Weekly Agenda				
Week 10 Sunday, 20 th – Thursday, 24 th of October, 2024					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-c	alendar			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	nenu/			
Reminders	 Dear Parents, A kind reminder of the following field trips scheduled: KG1 and KG2 students will visit Fakieh Aquarium on Wed G4,5,6 Girls will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Wedne G4,5,6 Boys will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Thurso KG3 students will visit KidZania on Wednesday, 23 Octob G10-12 Boys will go on a Umrah Trip on Wednesday, 23 Please ensure your child is prepared and ready to participate in the Regards AlS Administration 	esday 23 rd October day 24 th October ber October			

Class Timetable

Period	1	L st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th		5 th	6	th				7 th
Time	8:00	- 8:45	8:45 –9:30	9:30 - 10:15		10:40 –11:	25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10	-12:55				13:30 - 14:15
Sunday	Physi	cs Lab	Chemistry	English	g Break 10:40	Math		Biolog	y Isla	mic	Break 3:20		Break 13:30	English
Monday	Saudi	History	Biology Lab	English	Morning Bi 10:15– 10	Math		Physic	s Ma	ath	uo	12:55 – 13	Prayer Bre 13:20 – 13	Islamic
Tuesday	Isla	amic	Biology	Saudi History	Mc 10	Chemist	ry	Arabi	e Eng	lish	Aft∈	12	13 P	ICT
Wednesday	En	glish	Math	Chemistry Lab		Business/D	esign	Math	Physical Education					Arabic
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	ž o	4 th	5 th	6 ^t	h	7 th	ak				8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 - 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 -	12:20	12:20 – 13:00	n Brea 13:25		Break 13-35		3:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Physics	Physical Education	Morning 10:00-3	English	Math	Soc Stud		Activity Period	Afternoon Break 13:00 – 13:25		Prayer 13·25–	03.04	English

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Entitled, perspectives,	Incomplete dominance, codominance, multiple alleles,	الصنديد، الجلل، أفانين،
interaction	polygenic traits.	الضراء

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Торіс	Page Numbers
Physics	Sunday	Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 2: Electric Fields	171 till 175
Chemistry	Tuesday	Volume 1 - Experience 2: Molar Relationship	187 - 188 - 189 - 190 - 191
Biology	Thursday	Lesson 11.3. Regulating the cell cycle	350 till 353







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Physics Lab	Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current	183- 184						
2	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 1: Modeling Chemical Reactions - Balancing Practice	222						
3	English	"Sonnet With Bird"	214 - 215	Analyze the metaphor of quail					
4	Math	Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function	88- 91						
5	Biology	Lesson 12.3. Other Patterns of Inheritances	389- 390						
6	Islamic	الحديث الخامس	۳۸	ص٤٠- س٤/٣/١					
7	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	220						

	Monday								
Perio d	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Saudi History	المملكة العربية السعودية: قضية البوسنة والهرسك	43	<u>https://www.you</u> <u>tube.com/watch?</u> <u>v=Kdp1jynMcCw</u>					
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 12.3. Other Patterns of Inheritances	390-391	Question 2 of "Lesson Review Questions" page 392					
3	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Poetic Form	221	Compare free verse to traditional form.					
4	Math	Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function	88-91	P.93 Q17-22					
5	Physics	Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current	184-185						
6	Math	Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function	92						
7	Islamic	يتبع الحديث الخامس	۳۸						

	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	قرآن كريم							
2	Biology	Lesson 12.3. Other Patterns of Inheritances	392						
3	Saudi History	المملكة العربية السعودية والقضايا الدولية: حركة عدم الانحياز	44	https://www.youtube.com /watch?v=TsyQGqxf0o8					

Our Commitment is QUALITY Education







4	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 1: Modeling Chemical Reactions	223- 226	
5	Arabic	الفاصلة	۸۱-۷۹	(1٤)/\1
6	English	"Elliptical" - Essential and Non-Essential Clauses	PPT	
7	ІСТ	Introduction to Web Development: Creating Forms & Buttons in HTML	PPT	

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	English	"Fences" - Themes	218						
2	Math	Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function	92						
3	Chemistry Lab	Volume 1 - Experience 2: Predicting Outcomes of Chemical Reactions	227- 230	Question 13 page 226					
4	Business/Design	Advertising	РРТ						
5	Math	Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function	93	P93. Q31-36					
6	Physical Education	Athletics – Triple jump skill							
7	Arabic	الأقواس	-87 82						

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	علامة التنصيص	۸۷-۸٥	۸۳(رابعًا)				
2	Physics	Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current	185- 186	Book p.186 #56				
3	Physical Education	Athletics – Triple jump skill						
4	English	SAT 1: Essential and Non-Essential Clauses	РРТ					
5	Math	Chapter 2 Lesson 3: Factored Form of a Quadratic Function + SAT Practice	94	SAT/ACT Practice Q.44 P.94				
6	Social Studies	Recap on Project 1	РРТ					
7	Activity Period	Clubs						
8	English	SAT 2: The Big Picture	РРТ					